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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

 

Nescaya Palma Sdn. Bhd. 
 

Lot 13, Buloh LD, Sg. Buloh, Balingian, Sarawak  
Malaysia. 
MPOB License No: 504776802000 
GPS Reference: 112, 25’ 24.839’’E, 2, 35’ 57.426’’N   

has implemented and maintains Malaysian Sustainable Palm Oil. 

Scope: 
Production of Sustainable Fresh Fruit Bunches from:  
3844.01 ha total oil palm planted area   
4127.00  ha total certified area  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

MS 2530-3-2 : 2022 
General Principles for Oil Palm Plantations 
(more than 500 hectares) 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

50451509 MSPO3-2-22 
2020-02-04 
2025-03-26 
2025-02-04 
2030-02-03     

DQS Certification (M) Sdn Bhd 
 

   
Danny Ng 
Regional Managing Director    

  
 
 
 


